Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
OPTIONS
• Door mechanisms are available
 in: touch latch; straight, arc or edge
 handles for no extra charge.
• Drawer mechanisms are available in
 straight, arc or edge handles for no
 extra charge.
•  For Locks, add $    List per door.
•  For Ventilation cut-outs, add $
List. Contact Customer Service for
size and location.
• Available at 20” deep.
• 2MM available on all outside
 edges.
HOSPITALITY CARTS
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Cart Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
HOSPITALITY CART
Two open fixed
shelves.
HOSPITALITY CART
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
HOSPITALITY CART
Two 6” drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE  SE
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
All product images are shown with an edge handle.
HSP243036-2SH 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2SH 24D x 36W x 36H
HSP244236-2SH 24D x 42W x 36H
HSP243036-2D 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2D 24D x 36W x 36H
HSP244236-2D 24D x 42W x 36H
HSP243036-2B2D 24D x 30W x 36H
HSP243636-2B2D
HSP244236-2B2D
24D x 36W x 36H
24D x 42W x 36H
95
108
122
112
128
145
133
152
171
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Locking Casters on
Hospitality Carts
3361 4712
3501 4851
3640 5057
3501 4851
3640 4991
3781 5198
4037 5387
4176 5528
4316 5735
58
198
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate
please contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-
match available for no extra charge.
•  Standard hospitality cart height is 36”.
•  Side handle (to push or pull hospitality cart) is standard
as square profile in Stainless Steel.
• Locking Casters.